### Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association

# 4-H Youth Development Contests 2023-2026

## Homemakers Support 4-H

## A. Most innovative 4-H & Extension Homemaker partnership project to promote 4-H Youth Development (gift card & \$50)

#### B. Volunteer Hours for 4-H (certificate & small gift)

- 1. Club with the most 4-H volunteer hours
- 2. County with the most 4-H volunteer hours
- 3. Area with the most 4-H volunteer hours

If hours are turned in for club hours, the hours CANNOT be submitted for county or area hours. If turned in for county, the hours CANNOT be submitted for club or area. Hours can only be submitted in ONE category.

#### C. 4-H Camp Scholarships (certificate & small gift)

- 1. Club with the largest dollar amount donated for 4-H camp scholarships
- 2. County with the largest dollar amount donated for 4-H camp scholarships
- 3. Area with the largest dollar amount donated for 4-H camp scholarships

Rules are the same as volunteer hours – funds donated can ONLY be counted in one of the three categories.

The entry form on the following page must be completed, including signatures of the County Extension Agent for Family and Consumer Sciences Education and/or the County Extension Agent for 4-H Youth Development.

Send entry forms to: Denise Boebinger 3275 Bald Knob Rd. Frankfort, KY 40601 Phone: 502-330-1978 Email: dboebinger@me.com

Entries must be submitted by March 1.

Handbook 64 June 2024

## Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association 4-H Youth Development Contests 2023-2026

## Homemakers Support 4-H

NAME (indiv	vidual, club or county):
ADDRESS:	
CONTACT I	PERSON:
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	Email:
Please check	appropriate box
Club	$\Box$ County $\Box$ Area
	Innovative 4-H & Extension Homemaker Partnership Project – To enter, include a typed ption of the project and outcomes (not to exceed two pages).
B. TOTA	AL HOURS VOLUNTEERED
C. TOTA	AL DONATIONS TO 4-H CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS
(If individual	- signature)

County 4-H Agent Signature

County FCS Agent Signature

Handbook 65 June 2023